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Cumberland 
Kennebec 
Knox 
Lincoln 
Sagadahoc 
Waldo 
York 

Androscoggin 
Aroostook 
Franklin 
Hancock 
Oxford 
Penobscot 
Piscataquis 
Somerset 
Washington 

STATE OF MAINE 

GENERAL ELECTION 

NOVEMBER 2, 1976 

REPRESENTATIVES TO CONGRESS 

FIRST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 

FREDERICK D. BARTON, Dem. 
Portland 

45,196 
18,454 
3,434 
3,769 
4,860 
2,970 

29,422 
108,105 

SECOND CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 

-197 & ( !Uov.) 

DAVID F. EMERY, Rep. 
Rockland 

52,078 
27,527 
11,255 

8,708 
6,938 
8,208 

30,809 
145,523 

WILLIAMS. COHEN, Rep. LEIGHTON COONEY, Dem. JACQUELINE FRANCIS KAYE 
Bangor Sabattus Bangor 

26,780 14,811 1,132 
24,267 5,923 862 

8,817 1,879 501 
16,683 1,886 730 
15,745 4,465 651 
44,968 7,968 1,652 

6,451 1,104 270 
14,752 2,864 726 
10,829 2,250 581 

169,292 43,150 7,105 




